# U24000 402935

	Jaguartaria Marra)	
(1	Requestor's Name)	
	Address)	
·	,	
(A	Address)	
(0	City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(E	Business Entity Name)	
	•	
(0	Document Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of S	Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	
		İ

Office Use Only



800436711818

TÄLLÄHASSEE, FL

2024 SEP 18 AH 9: 47

1024 SEP 18 PH 3: 2

# **CORPORATE** ACCESS,

# When you need ACCESS to the world

INC.

2.

5.

236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303

P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066)

(850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666

# WALK IN

	PI	CK UP: JENA 9/18	<del></del>
	CERTIFIED COPY		
XX	РНОТОСОРУ		2024
	CUS		2024 SEP
XX	FILING	LLC	8 8 F
l. <u>!</u>	904 TAYLOR, LLC (CORPORATE NAME AND D	OCUMENT #)	E. F.A.
2.			
-	(CORPORATE NAME AND D	OCUMENT #)	
3.	(CORPORATE NAME AND D	OCUMENT #)	
<b>1</b> .			
-	(CORPORATE NAME AND D	OCUMENT #)	
5.	(CORPORATE NAME AND D	(OCTIMENT #)	
S.	COM OMATE MANUELLAND D	AZCOMONE #/	

.

# COVER LETTER

	ew Filing Section ivision of Corporations							
SUBJECT	904 Taylor, LLC							
SUBJECT	:	Name of Lin	nited Liabi	lity Company		•		
The enclos	ed Articles of Organization	and fee(s) are	e submitte	d for filing.				
Please retu	rn all correspondence conce	rning this ma	itter to the	following:				
	Anthony Holmes							
			Name o	f Person			_	
	Registered Agent Solution	is. Inc.				Ta	2024	
			Firm/C	ompany			SEF	•
	5301 Southwest Pkwy., So	iite 400				HASS.	2024 SEP 18	Ī
			Add	ress		in C.		[m
	Austin, TX 78735					TATE	C.7 :6	م
		С	ity/State a	nd Zip Code			_~	
	orders@rasi.com	· 1 1	£ ¢.				_	
				annual report notificati	ion)			
For further i	nformation concerning this	matter, please	e call:					
	Anthony Holmes	88 at (	38	705-7274				
	Name of Person	A	rea Code	Daytime Telephon	e Number	•		
Enclosed i	s a check for the following a	mount:						
<b>■</b> \$125.00	Filing Fee	Filing Fee & of Status	Certif	55.00 Filing Fee & Ted Copy nal copy is enclosed)	□S160.00 Certificate Certified C (additional co	of Status & Copy	&	
	Mailing Address New Filing Section Division of Corpora	tions		Street Address New Filing Section Di The Centre of Tallaha 2415 N. Monroy Street	assee			

P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

.

# ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

904 Taylor, LLC	contain the words "Limited	Lishilia Commons	el I C " es el I C ")		
(Must	contain the words "Limited	Liability Company,	L.L.C., OF LLC. )		
<b>ARTICLE II - Address:</b> The mailing address and stre	eet address of the principal c	office of the Limited	Liability Company is:		
Principal Office Address:			Mailing Address:		
3427A Stony Cr	est Road		7A Stony Crest Road		
McFarland, WI 5	53558	Mel	Farland, WI 53558		
The name and the Florida st	reet address of the registered	d agent are:		[- .⇒:	SEP
The name and the Florida st	Registered Agent So 2894 Remington Gro Florida street addres	Name een Ln., Ste. A ss (P.O. Box NOT a	•	LAHASSEE, FL	2024 SEP 18 AM 9: 47
The name and the Florida str	Registered Agent So  2894 Remington Gro  Florida street addres  Tallahassee	olutions, Inc. Name een Ln., Stc. A ss (P.O. Box NOT a	32308	LAHASSEE, FL	SEP 18 AH 9: 47
The name and the Florida str Having been named as registe place designated in this certific further agree to comply with th am familiar with and accept th	Registered Agent So  2894 Remington Gro Florida street addres  Tallahassee  City  red agent and to accept serve cate, I hereby accept the applied provisions of all statutes researched.	een Ln., Stc. A ss (P.O. Box NOT a FL State sice of process for the pointment as register relating to the proper	32308 Zip e above stated limited lial ed agent and agree to act and complete performal	bility company t in this capac	v at the city. I

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager  MGR	Travis Gene Hasse 3427A Stony Crest Road McFarland, WI 53558
	24 SEP II
(Use attachment if necessary)	
If an effective date is listed, the date must be speci the date of filing.)	filing:
the document's effective date on the Department of	
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: DocuSigned b	ry:
Signature of a memi	ber or an authorized representative of a member.

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

<u>Travis Gene Hasse, Manager</u>
Typed or printed name of signee

### Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)